

H.B. 21

CONSTITUTIONAL REVISION COMMISSION AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 3

JANUARY 25, 1999 10:39 AM

Representative **Afton Bradshaw** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 24: After "commission" delete "may not take a position or" and insert "shall" and after "make" delete "a" and insert "any" and after "on" delete "any" and insert "a"
2. Page 1, Line 25: After "amendment" delete "after" and insert "before" and after "legislature" delete "have taken" and insert "take"